/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
4491010003 8423640316201
ARTICULO

PD-150 * Change Pneumatic Tool for ISO40

DESCRIPCION

It will increase your productivity because you will only need 5 seconds to change the cutting tool and the substitution
speed is 10 times faster than with the traditional system. It works by air with a low consumption of the same.
Security device controlled by solenoid valve.

DATOS TECNICOS

Cono morse ISO40

Velocidad 3000 m.p.m.



Torque

Air

Magnet valve voltage
Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

150 ft/lb
90 psi
220 V.
9.8 Kg.

650X300X200 mm.

11




