

## FICHA TÉCNICA DE PRODUCTO





REFERENCIA

4491010003

CÓDIGO EAN

8423640316201

ARTÍCULO

PD-150 \* Change Pneumatic Tool for ISO40

## DESCRIPCIÓN

It will increase your productivity because you will only need 5 seconds to change the cutting tool and the substitution speed is 10 times faster than with the traditional system. It works by air with a low consumption of the same. Security device controlled by solenoid valve.

DATOS TÉCNICOS	
Cono morse	ISO40
Velocidad	3000 m.p.m.

Torque	150 ft/lb
Air	90 psi
Magnet valve voltage	220 V.
Peso Neto/Bruto	9.8 Kg.
Dimensiones	650X300X200 mm.